Position Other Positions Held

Assistant Director, Special
Education

School Psychologist Salary
Speech Language Pathologist
Speech Language Pathologist
Special Education Teacher
Special Education Instructor
School Psychologist

Special Education Instructor
Speech Language Pathologist
Speech Language Pathologist
Special Education Instructor
Special Education Teacher
Special Education Instructor
Special Education Instructor
Special Education Instructor

Associate Director, Special Substitute Teacher

Education
Special Education Teacher
Speech Language Pathologist

Office Manager Special
Education

Special Education Instructor
School Psych Salary

Special Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher

Assistant Director, Special
Education

Instructional Special Education
Aide
Instructional Special Education
Aide

K-12 Education Entity

Julian Charter

Julian Charter
Julian Charter
Julian Charter
Julian Charter
Julian Charter
Julian Charter
Julian Charter
Julian Charter
Julian Charter
Julian Charter
Julian Charter
Julian Charter
Julian Charter
Julian Charter

Julian Charter

Julian Charter
Julian Charter

Julian Charter

Julian Charter
Julian Charter
Julian Charter
Julian Charter

Julian Charter

Julian Charter

Julian Charter

Department

Special Education

Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

Special Education

Special Education

Total Wages

$98,733

$96,650
$94,841
$92,048
$85,963
$84,575
$83,526
$81,861
$71,165
$71,101
$67,022
$64,144
$60,240
$59,327
$54,861
$54,108

$52,707
$51,852
$50,655

$42,196
$33,076
$31,801
$23,759
$21,918

$12,353

$11,240

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,045

$24,887
$26,030
$18,275
$23,862
$23,612
$16,333
$23,091
$22,302
$22,423
$21,372
$20,953
$17,769
$10,240
$14,202
$21,978

$13,244
$13,245
$19,537

$8,546
$6,782
$6,549
$3,428
$3,085

$0

$1,577



Instructional Special Education Substitute Teacher,
Substitute Teacher, Per

Aide

Instructional Special Education
Aide
Special Education Instructional
Aide

Translator

Instructional Special Education
Aide

School Psych Salary
Instructional Special Education
Aide

Instructional Special Education
Aide

Instructional Special Education
Aide

Instructional Special Education
Aide

Special Education Teacher
Hourly

Class Short Term
Substitute

Instructional Aide

Substitute Teacher,

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Julian Charter

Julian Charter

Julian Charter

Julian Charter

Julian Charter

Julian Charter

Julian Charter

Julian Charter

Julian Charter

Julian Charter

Julian Charter

Special Education

Special Education

Special Education

Special Education

Special Education

Special Education

Special Education

Special Education

Special Education

Special Education

Special Education

$9,011

$8,830

$6,983

$6,834

$5,269

$4,463
$4,159

$2,198

$1,525

$772

$71

$0

$0

$0

$2,661

$0

$0
$0

$152

$0

$119

$8



