Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant Director, Special Education		Julian Charter	Special Education	\$98,733	\$18,045
School Psychologist Salary		Julian Charter	Special Education	\$96,650	\$24,887
Speech Language Pathologist		Julian Charter	Special Education	\$94,841	\$26,030
Speech Language Pathologist		Julian Charter	Special Education	\$92,048	\$18,275
Special Education Teacher		Julian Charter	Special Education	\$85,963	\$23,862
Special Education Instructor		Julian Charter	Special Education	\$84,575	\$23,612
School Psychologist		Julian Charter	Special Education	\$83,526	\$16,333
Special Education Instructor		Julian Charter	Special Education	\$81,861	\$23,091
Speech Language Pathologist		Julian Charter	Special Education	\$71,165	\$22,302
Speech Language Pathologist		Julian Charter	Special Education	\$71,101	\$22,423
Special Education Instructor		Julian Charter	Special Education	\$67,022	\$21,372
Special Education Teacher		Julian Charter	Special Education	\$64,144	\$20,953
Special Education Instructor		Julian Charter	Special Education	\$60,240	\$17,769
Special Education Instructor		Julian Charter	Special Education	\$59,327	\$10,240
Special Education Instructor		Julian Charter	Special Education	\$54,861	\$14,202
Associate Director, Special Education	Substitute Teacher	Julian Charter	Special Education	\$54,108	\$21,978
Special Education Teacher		Julian Charter	Special Education	\$52,707	\$13,244
Speech Language Pathologist		Julian Charter	Special Education	\$51,852	\$13,245
Office Manager Special Education		Julian Charter	Special Education	\$50,655	\$19,537
Special Education Instructor		Julian Charter	Special Education	\$42,196	\$8,546
School Psych Salary		Julian Charter	Special Education	\$33,076	\$6,782
Special Education Teacher		Julian Charter	Special Education	\$31,801	\$6,549
Special Education Teacher		Julian Charter	Special Education	\$23,759	\$3,428
Assistant Director, Special Education		Julian Charter	Special Education	\$21,918	\$3,085
Instructional Special Education Aide		Julian Charter	Special Education	\$12,353	\$0
Instructional Special Education Aide		Julian Charter	Special Education	\$11,240	\$1,577

Instructional Special Education Aide	Substitute Teacher, Substitute Teacher, Per Class Short Term Substitute	Julian Charter	Special Education	\$9,011	\$0
Instructional Special Education Aide	Instructional Aide	Julian Charter	Special Education	\$8,830	\$0
Special Education Instructional Aide		Julian Charter	Special Education	\$6,983	\$0
Translator	Substitute Teacher, Substitute Teacher	Julian Charter	Special Education	\$6,834	\$2,661
Instructional Special Education Aide		Julian Charter	Special Education	\$5,269	\$0
School Psych Salary		Julian Charter	Special Education	\$4,463	\$0
Instructional Special Education Aide		Julian Charter	Special Education	\$4,159	\$0
Instructional Special Education Aide	Substitute Teacher	Julian Charter	Special Education	\$2,198	\$152
Instructional Special Education Aide		Julian Charter	Special Education	\$1,525	\$0
Instructional Special Education Aide		Julian Charter	Special Education	\$772	\$119
Special Education Teacher Hourly		Julian Charter	Special Education	\$71	\$8